
Year: 2015
Month FIRE SERVICE AMBULANCE MONTH TOTAL YEAR TO DATE

JANUARY 31 110 144 285 285
FEBRUARY 44 240 118 402 687
MARCH 41 97 124 262 949
APRIL 29 82 129 240 1189
MAY 32 83 139 254 1443
JUNE 37 105 167 309 1752
JULY 53 121 174 348 2090
AUGUST 35 133 193 363 2453
SEPTEMBER 38 91 153 252 2735
OCTOBER 36 116 146 298 3033
NOVEMBER 26 61 126 213 3246
DECEMBER 22 56 139 217 3463

Totals 424 1295 1752 3443
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